Distance Learning and LCAP Needs Survey - Fall 2020

Simplified Parent Results

Student
Live Additional Supp(?rt for Studt_ent Chromebooks Frier.1dships,
Instruction Students outside Educational and Hotspots Emotions, and
Classroom from Teacher| Needs Met Mental Health
# Resp.| % Satisfied % Satisfied % Satisfied % Satisfied % Satisfied
District 5049 90% 88% 85% 96% 68%
African American 334 88% 84% 86% 98% 70%
American Indian 28 84% 100% 72% 84% 65%
Asian 1006 94% 93% 93% 97% 84%
Filipino 287 95% 93% 95% 97% 83%
Hispanic 741 91% 89% 89% 97% 78%
Pacific Islander 85 99% 98% 98% 99% 95%
White 1439 87% 85% 80% 95% 57%
Two or More 693 90% 88% 84% 97% 63%
Declined 436 81% 77% 74% 88% 49%
EL-No 4640 89% 88% 84% 95% 67%
EL-Yes 409 92% 91% 93% 98% 87%
SPED-No 4258 90% 89% 87% 96% 69%
SPED-Yes 791 86% 83% 77% 92% 63%
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Distance Learning and LCAP Needs Survey - Fall 2020
Simplified Parent Results

Engagement

My children My children get
My children | ask questions | My children their work done | My children can | My children
are when they do right away stay focused on feel Completing
interested in don't meaningful | My children instead of schoolwork even| connected schoolwork gives
their understand the| activities for | try hard at | waiting until the | when there are with their | my child a sense of
schoolwork. lesson. school. school. last minute. distractions. classmates. | accomplishment.
% Students
Engaged
% Agree % Agree % Agree % Agree % Agree % Agree % Agree % Agree Overall
District 73% 77% 81% 88% 78% 63% 47% 84% 74%
African American 73% 77% 84% 91% 78% 61% 51% 88% 78%
American Indian 50% 75% 74% 96% 75% 46% 38% 79% 63%
Asian 86% 85% 90% 92% 83% 75% 66% 93% 86%
Filipino 90% 90% 92% 95% 88% 79% 61% 94% 88%
Hispanic 75% 79% 82% 88% 77% 62% 55% 86% 76%
Pacific Islander 88% 96% 94% 95% 86% 86% 75% 95% 94%
White 62% 69% 74% 83% 75% 56% 32% 76% 64%
Two or More 70% 74% 79% 88% 76% 61% 42% 80% 71%
Declined 65% 70% 71% 85% 72% 52% 36% 77% 66%
EL-No 71% 76% 80% 87% 77% 62% 46% 83% 73%
EL-Yes 85% 84% 88% 93% 83% 74% 70% 92% 87%
SPED-No 75% 78% 81% 88% 79% 66% 48% 84% 76%
SPED-Yes 62% 68% 77% 85% 72% 49% 43% 79% 64%
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Distance Learning and LCAP Needs Survey - Fall 2020
Simplified Parent Results

Satisfaction
The school Everyone at the My children's | am satisfied with
My teachers have | understands | school is doing My children teachers are Communication my children's
gotten better at |the challenges | their best to help | are learning responsive to | from my children's | academic progress
teaching in distance| my family is me and my every school | my children's school has been during distance
learning over time facing. children. day. questions. sufficient. learning. Overall Experience
% Satisfied | % Positive % Negative P:\’Ise'gto
% Agree % Agree % Agree % Agree % Agree % Agree % Agree Overall
District 92% 84% 90% 84% 91% 92% 74% 86% 59% 16% 3.8
African American 90% 84% 89% 86% 89% 93% 71% 85% 64% 14% 4.6
American Indian 87% 83% 91% 79% 87% 96% 63% 83% 50% 29% 1.7
Asian 95% 93% 97% 92% 96% 95% 87% 95% 68% 6% 12.0
Filipino 95% 94% 97% 93% 96% 98% 90% 95% 74% 5% 16.3
Hispanic 94% 89% 94% 86% 93% 92% 76% 89% 61% 12% 5.2
Pacific Islander 95% 95% 95% 100% 95% 99% 92% 97% 73% 1% 57.0
White 91% 78% 86% 77% 89% 89% 67% 81% 51% 24% 2.1
Two or More 92% 83% 89% 84% 90% 92% 72% 86% 59% 17% 3.5
Declined 86% 71% 81% 71% 83% 84% 60% 73% 46% 27% 1.7
EL-No 92% 84% 90% 83% 91% 92% 73% 86% 59% 16% 3.6
EL-Yes 94% 94% 96% 91% 94% 94% 86% 93% 65% 8% 8.4
SPED-No 93% 86% 91% 85% 91% 92% 76% 88% 61% 14% 4.2
SPED-Yes 89% 78% 87% 78% 88% 88% 65% 80% 52% 23% 2.3
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